SCHOELLER-BLECKMANN OILFIELD EQUIPMENT AG

SCHOELLER-BLECKMANN OILFIELD EQUIPMENT AG
WKN: 094665

ISIN:  AT0000946652

Overview

2024/07/26 22:26:21

Price
36.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.27% (0.45)

AT0000946652
SBO
Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

567 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

35.85 EUR (90)
36.15 EUR (90)
35.75 EUR
36.35 EUR
35.75 EUR
35.55 EUR
36.13833 EUR
1,723
62,266.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/11
2024/05/29
2024/05/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=75180436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000946652&ID_NOTATION=23422054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000946652&ID_NOTATION=23422054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000946652&ID_NOTATION=23422054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9021ffc47c6aa209df924ddc26c9d80bea7fbe939326673b360adde1b196aa3d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f1e69fd006f5c950&time=1722164683&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7bd5c6ab333cfec0058a2968edd5d7f8d9c4933508140c1c14cb931479e8ddfc&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=071331d882db26451&time=1722164683&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b285cf2d2442e8596a6c56ed3992d3316dbfdbff0fec823f3394d0742f1719f&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b0c54ea6b02a692ee&time=1722164683&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3faa92fc0a7c7211c54a6a9e1fb1e466b74aea7d1bdb67b687a8d1e7481b589f&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f1cafe4de28cd7e09&time=1722164683&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a7cc136273e5fb4ef0ea738069b5e0b7bbf33ace860c1d4a123bc6a7d2f5824&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=562bcde6331423a9c&time=1722164683&tool=RSC

SCHOELLER-BLECKMANN OILFIELD EQUIPMENT AG

Details

2024/07/26 22:26:21

Price
36.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.27% (0.45)

ISIN AT0000946652
Symbol SBO
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 567 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.85 EUR (90)
Ask (Ask size) 36.15 EUR (90)
Open 35.75 EUR
High 36.35 EUR
Low 35.75 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.55 EUR
VWAP 36.13833 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,723
Trading volume 62,266.35
Number of trades 20
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -22.64% -33.61% +11.96%
Perf (abs.) -10.55 -18.25 +3.85
Beta 0.76 0.91 0.80
Volatility = 28.23 28.86 38.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:35
07/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:56
07/26

Munich 2024/ 08:19

Price

36.05 EUR

35.95 EUR

36.00 EUR

36.20 EUR

36.00 EUR

35.97 EUR (1,764
37.11 EUR (1,496
41.43 EUR (2,257
45.11 EUR (1,628
48.95 EUR (2024/04/15
34.75 EUR (2024/07/25
58.10 EUR (2023/08/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
34.75 EUR (2024/07/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.28 40
0.06 20
0.00 8
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23422054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170355975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7028970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9956125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10332636

SCHOELLER-BLECKMANN OILFIELD EQUIPMENT AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
04/11

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:30

08:01

08:01

17:20

17:19

19:30

08:08

36.05 EUR

35.25 EUR

35.45 EUR

35.90 EUR

49.60 USD

35.60 EUR

35.50 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40792988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40792988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965725
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10417182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10536

SCHOELLER-BLECKMANN OILFIELD EQUIPMENT AG

Company profile

Company Logo
/:’

Contact Details

SCHOELLER-BLECKMANN OILFIELD
EQUIPMENT AG

Hauptstrasse 2 - 2630 Ternitz
Telefon: +43-2630-315-252
Fax: +43-2630-315-501
E-mail: info@sbo.co.at

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mag. Klaus Chairman of Managing
Mader Board

Campbell Member of Executive
MacPherson Committee

Board of directors

Norbert Chairman of Supervisory

Zimmermann Board

Brigitte Ederer Member of Supervisory
Board

Simon William Member of Supervisory

Eyers Board

Sonja Member of Supervisory

Zimmermann Board

Wolfram Littich ~ Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@sbo.co.at
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